
DATE CATEGORY
Pennant entries close (Starts March 4) 16 Jan Seniors
Briars Open 2-3 Feb Open
Junior Pennant starts back 9 Feb Juniors
Australian Junior Open 14-18 April Juniors
Briars Doubles Open 18 May Doubles
Thornleigh Masters 25 May Masters
Coffs Junior Classic 25-26 May Juniors
Wyong Open 8-9 June Open
Masters State Titles (Dural) 22 Jun Masters
NSW State junior Championships 12-14 July Juniors
Briars Junior Open 27 July Juniors
Parkes Junior Open 10-11 August Juniors
Australian Masters (Gold Coast) 2 Sept Masters
Australian Junior Age (Davenport) 28 Sep to 6 Oct Juniors
Squash 57 one day timed Tournament 26 Oct Open
Briars Club Championships 14 Dec Open

THORNLEIGH 6 WEEK PRE-SEASON PROGRAM
Starts 21 Jan - 3 March In Club

SATURDAYS TEAM TRAINING every Saturday

9 Feb onwards 12pm - 2pm

CLUB WORKING BEE 19 Jan 9am - 2pm

SUMMER SPORTS CAMP
7, 9, 11, 15, 17, 21, 23 Jan 10am - 2pm
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MAJOR COMPETITIONS

SPECIAL EVENTS

JUNIOR PROGRAMS
(runs during school term) Big Cats Training (Ages 11+)
Tues & Thurs 5-6pm
Small Cats Training (Ages 6 - 11)
Wed 4.30-5.30pm
Cubs Training (Ages 3 - 5)
Mon 10.00am - 10.30am  Wed 4.00am - 4.30am
SQUASH CUBS PROGRAM
ages 4-6 Mon 10-10.30am
NEW JUNIOR TOTS PROGRAM
ages 4-6 Wed 4.00 - 4.30pm

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
Tues 1 Jan New Years Day
Mon 28 Jan Australia Day Hols
Fri 19 Apr Good Friday
Sat 20 Apr Day after Good Fri
Sun 21 Apl Easter Sunday
Mon 22 Apr Easter Monday
Thurs 25 Apr Anzac Day
Mon 10 June Queens’s Birthday
Mon 7 Oct Labour Day
Wed 25 Dec Christmas Day
Thurs 26 Dec Boxing Day

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Autumn Holidays
13-29 April

Winter Holidays
6-22 July

Spring Holidays
28 September - 13 October

Summer Holidays
19 December - 28 Jan 2020

Phone:  :9980 2655  Mob: 0422 626 461
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